VISITSCOTLAND EXPENDITURE OVER £25,000 - AUGUST 2022

Supplier
Redfern Travel Ltd/CTM (North)
Total Redfern Travel Ltd/CTM (North)
R&A Championships Ltd
Total R&A Championships Ltd
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Carat - GBP only
Total Carat - GBP only
IMEX America Ltd
Total IMEX America Ltd
Izon Projects Ltd
Izon Projects Ltd
Total Izon Projects Ltd
Rare Management Ltd
Total Rare Management Ltd
Softcat Ltd
Softcat Ltd
Total Softcat Ltd
WhiteSpace now Dentsu Creative
Total WhiteSpace now Dentsu Creative
Speakeasy Productions
Speakeasy Productions
Total Speakeasy Productions
Lothian Pension Fund
Total Lothian Pension Fund
Development Counsellors-GBP
Total Development Counsellors-GBP
Festivals Edinburgh Ltd
Total Festivals Edinburgh Ltd
IMG UK Ltd
IMG UK Ltd
Total IMG UK Ltd
Buck
Total Buck
Storm ID Ltd
Total Storm ID Ltd
Dandelion 2022 Ltd
Total Dandelion 2022 Ltd

Payment date Value

12/08/22
30/08/22
23/08/22
02/08/22
12/08/22
12/08/22
12/08/22
31/08/22

09/08/22
23/08/22

12/08/22

12/08/22
12/08/22

03/08/22

19/08/22
19/08/22

04/08/22
04/08/22
16/08/22

30/08/22
30/08/22

04/08/22

17/08/22

30/08/22

£

Supply
34,285.73 Business Travel

34,285.73
212,500.00 Womens British Open

212,500.00
42,101.08 Media Advertising
25,056.97 Media Advertising
51,756.08 Media Advertising
25,315.35 Media Advertising
26,429.57 Media Advertising

170,659.05
109,032.00 Exhibition Space

109,032.00
57,181.20 iCentre Refurbishment
182,818.80 iCentre Refurbishment

240,000.00
29,437.00 Event Grant

29,437.00
155,310.69 License
59,621.76 License

214,932.45
36,000.00 Digital creative CWC

36,000.00
36,636.00 Exhibition Stand Construction
37.441.28 Exhibition Stand Construction

74,077.28
136,371.92 Employers Pension Costs

136,371.92
35,238.35 Agency Fees

35,238.35
50,000.00 Event Grant

50,000.00

120,000.00 Scottish Womens Open Partnerships

918,000.00 Event Grant

1,038,000.00

274,834.36 Employers Pension Costs

274,834.36
54,000.00 Website Design CWC

54,000.00
750,000.00 Unboxed
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750,000.00

3,459,368.14



