VISITSCOTLAND EXPENDITURE OVER £25,000 - AUGUST 2022

Supplier	Payment date	Value	
Redfern Travel Ltd/CTM (North)	12/08/22	£	34,285.73 Business Travel
Total Redfern Travel Ltd/CTM (North)		£	34,285.73
R&A Championships Ltd	30/08/22	£	212,500.00 Womens British Open
Total R&A Championships Ltd		£	212,500.00
Carat - GBP only	23/08/22	£	42,101.08 Media Advertising
Carat - GBP only	02/08/22	£	25,056.97 Media Advertising
Carat - GBP only	12/08/22	£	51,756.08 Media Advertising
Carat - GBP only	12/08/22	£	25,315.35 Media Advertising
Carat - GBP only	12/08/22	£	26,429.57 Media Advertising
Total Carat - GBP only		£	170,659.05
IMEX America Ltd	31/08/22	£	109,032.00 Exhibition Space
Total IMEX America Ltd		£	109,032.00
Izon Projects Ltd	09/08/22	£	57,181.20 iCentre Refurbishment
Izon Projects Ltd	23/08/22	£	182,818.80 iCentre Refurbishment
Total Izon Projects Ltd		£	240,000.00
Rare Management Ltd	12/08/22	£	29,437.00 Event Grant
Total Rare Management Ltd		£	29,437.00
Softcat Ltd	12/08/22	£	155,310.69 License
Softcat Ltd	12/08/22	£	59,621.76 License
Total Softcat Ltd		£	214,932.45
WhiteSpace now Dentsu Creative	03/08/22	£	36,000.00 Digital creative CWC
Total WhiteSpace now Dentsu Creative		£	36,000.00
Speakeasy Productions	19/08/22	£	36,636.00 Exhibition Stand Construction
Speakeasy Productions	19/08/22	£	37,441.28 Exhibition Stand Construction
Total Speakeasy Productions		£	74,077.28
Lothian Pension Fund	04/08/22	£	136,371.92 Employers Pension Costs
Total Lothian Pension Fund		£	136,371.92
Development Counsellors-GBP	04/08/22	£	35,238.35 Agency Fees
Total Development Counsellors-GBP		£	35,238.35
Festivals Edinburgh Ltd	16/08/22	£	50,000.00 Event Grant
Total Festivals Edinburgh Ltd		£	50,000.00
IMG UK Ltd	30/08/22	£	120,000.00 Scottish Womens Open Partnerships
IMG UK Ltd	30/08/22	£	918,000.00 Event Grant
Total IMG UK Ltd			1,038,000.00
Buck	04/08/22	£	274,834.36 Employers Pension Costs
Total Buck		£	274,834.36
Storm ID Ltd	17/08/22	£	54,000.00 Website Design CWC
Total Storm ID Ltd		£	54,000.00
Dandelion 2022 Ltd	30/08/22	£	750,000.00 Unboxed
Total Dandelion 2022 Ltd		£	750,000.00

£ 3,459,368.14